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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Asher Catterall        M2024          1/5     2:42:19    6:12     2:42:17
2     Tim Fryer              M3539         1/14     3:04:12    7:02     3:04:08
3     Laren Roderick         M3539         2/14     3:05:32    7:05     3:05:23
4     Jeremy Elsom           M4044         1/17     3:08:10    7:11     3:08:01
5     Johnathan Karol        M3539         3/14     3:09:41    7:15     3:09:32
6     Melanie Allen          F3539          1/9     3:26:13    7:53     3:26:08
7     Robert Pace            M3034          1/9     3:27:11    7:55     3:27:08
8     Raymond Pendergraph    M3034          2/9     3:32:33    8:06     3:31:56
9     Matt Henry             M4044         2/17     3:32:58    8:08     3:32:43
10    John Rogers            M5054         1/14     3:37:50    8:19     3:37:37
11    Mark Eidelman          M4044         3/17     3:38:16    8:20     3:38:09
12    Bill Jurney            M5054         2/14     3:38:53    8:21     3:38:38
13    Brian Enearl           M5054         3/14     3:39:23    8:22     3:39:11
14    Leo Tyska              M5054         4/14     3:41:38    8:26     3:40:41
15    John Horton            M4044         4/17     3:42:05    8:29     3:41:51
16    Kevin Jones            M4044         5/17     3:42:34    8:30     3:42:18
17    Patrick Carlin         M3034          3/9     3:44:58    8:35     3:44:46
18    Jonathan Nelson        M5054         5/14     3:46:11    8:37     3:45:43
19    Greg Loos              M5054         6/14     3:46:12    8:37     3:45:44
20    Anthony Moran          M3034          4/9     3:46:04    8:38     3:45:53
21    Matt McKie             M3034          5/9     3:47:30    8:39     3:46:38
22    Wendy Ramsay           F4549          1/9     3:49:34    8:46     3:49:17
23    Tony Bombardier        M3539         4/14     3:49:54    8:46     3:49:34
24    Travis Nebeker         M3034          6/9     3:51:53    8:51     3:51:45
25    Kristen Dirks          F3539          2/9     3:54:12    8:56     3:54:02
26    Vicki Hunter           F5559          1/6     3:57:15    9:03     3:56:54
27    Drew Dawson            M2024          2/5     3:58:20    9:06     3:58:07
28    Preston Herring        M2024          3/5     3:58:31    9:07     3:58:28
29    Beth Hollick           F5054         1/13     3:59:40    9:08     3:58:55
30    Gregory Harris         M3539         5/14     4:04:21    9:20     4:04:09
31    Kaleb Lewis            M0119          1/1     4:05:07    9:21     4:04:50
32    Arianne Seidl          F3539          3/9     4:08:52    9:29     4:08:22
33    Michael Scarlett       M5054         7/14     4:11:41    9:36     4:11:06
34    Tony Deimling          M3539         6/14     4:11:39    9:36     4:11:22
35    Paul Valent            M3539         7/14     4:12:51    9:39     4:12:24
36    Shaun Wheaton          M3539         8/14     4:12:44    9:39     4:12:32
37    Laura Kaye             F3034          1/9     4:19:05    9:51     4:18:02
38    Suzanne Sandrue        F4044          1/9     4:19:20    9:53     4:18:41
39    Tim Cooper             M4549          1/5     4:19:28    9:54     4:19:10
40    David Gaines           M6064          1/5     4:20:16    9:55     4:19:48
41    Chase Iron Eyes        M4044         6/17     4:24:59   10:07     4:24:59
42    Christian Billen       M4044         7/17     4:27:13   10:11     4:26:29
43    Chris Davis            F6064          1/5     4:29:39   10:17     4:29:09
44    Brittany Malott        F3034          2/9     4:30:45   10:19     4:30:13
45    Becca Aylward          F3034          3/9     4:30:44   10:19     4:30:14
46    Brendan Banyon         M4044         8/17     4:30:41   10:20     4:30:41
47    Garrett Panno          M2024          4/5     4:31:29   10:21     4:30:49
48    Joe Cuthbertson        M4044         9/17     4:31:34   10:22     4:31:12
49    Matthew Campbell       M4044        10/17     4:33:47   10:26     4:33:16
50    Alexandra Warejcka     F2529          1/4     4:35:44   10:31     4:35:15
51    Donald Hardin          M4044        11/17     4:36:37   10:33     4:36:04
52    Chloe Bartels          F2024          1/2     4:37:44   10:35     4:37:14
53    David Tolen            M6064          2/5     4:40:30   10:41     4:39:38
54    Holly Kopplin          F5054         2/13     4:41:47   10:44     4:40:58
55    Michelle Sipe          F4549          2/9     4:44:40   10:51     4:44:00
56    Lisa Grippe            F5559          2/6     4:48:15   10:59     4:47:40
57    Bryce Metz             M2529          1/3     4:49:19   11:00     4:48:10
58    Chris Blake            M3539         9/14     4:49:25   11:02     4:48:58
59    John Wiese             M5559         1/12     4:50:19   11:05     4:49:58
60    Robert Lutes           M4549          2/5     4:50:19   11:05     4:49:58
61    Debbie Skadsen         F5054         3/13     4:51:39   11:07     4:51:09
62    Ianthe Clough          F6064          2/5     4:52:12   11:07     4:51:12
63    Chantal Witiuk         F5054         4/13     4:52:12   11:07     4:51:13
64    Ashley Gawryluk        F3539          4/9     4:53:10   11:09     4:52:02
65    Rachel Hellman         F3034          4/9     4:53:10   11:09     4:52:02
66    Kirstin Saulsbury      F4044          2/9     4:55:52   11:16     4:55:05
67    Alexander Larson       M4044        12/17     4:56:45   11:19     4:56:09
68    James Chin             M5559         2/12     4:56:32   11:19     4:56:12
69    Ann Tarrant            F4044          3/9     4:57:53   11:21     4:57:12
70    Lori Casey             F5559          3/6     4:58:28   11:21     4:57:17
71    Kent Heronimus         M4549          3/5     5:02:02   11:30     5:01:07
72    Stephen Payne          M5054         8/14     5:09:06   11:46     5:08:11
73    Mike McMullan          M5054         9/14     5:12:38   11:55     5:11:52
74    Tyler Bower            M4044        13/17     5:13:34   11:56     5:12:26
75    Zane Casey             M5559         3/12     5:14:37   11:58     5:13:27
76    Edson Sanches          M6569          1/4     5:14:25   11:58     5:13:30
77    Chris Price            M3539        10/14     5:16:30   12:03     5:15:32
78    Janelle Price          F3539          5/9     5:16:31   12:03     5:15:33
79    Joseph Gauthier        M5054        10/14     5:17:21   12:05     5:16:32
80    Christina Bonanni      F3034          5/9     5:18:30   12:07     5:17:03
81    Nicholas Nicholson     M5559         4/12     5:22:47   12:17     5:21:34
82    Cindi Choal            F2024          2/2     5:22:19   12:17     5:21:42
83    Gregory Dedinsky       M6064          3/5     5:23:40   12:20     5:22:49
84    Judy Dickenson         F6569          1/3     5:24:05   12:21     5:23:26
85    Deborah Read           F6569          2/3     5:24:05   12:21     5:23:26
86    Ida Wagner             F4549          3/9     5:27:40   12:28     5:26:37
87    Troy Thompson          M3034          7/9     5:29:24   12:34     5:29:01
88    Ed Mandy               M4044        14/17     5:30:46   12:35     5:29:17
89    Bruce Roberman         M5559         5/12     5:32:29   12:41     5:31:53
90    Jacque Hagen           F3539          6/9     5:34:07   12:44     5:33:30
91    Anita Lehman           F5054         5/13     5:35:23   12:46     5:34:12
92    Rhonda Chapman         F4549          4/9     5:35:34   12:48     5:35:01
93    Bob Hammond            M5559         6/12     5:36:35   12:48     5:35:15
94    Aric Carpenter         M4044        15/17     5:40:05   12:55     5:38:08
95    Mary Ritz              F6064          3/5     5:39:29   12:56     5:38:49
96    Loren Janke            M5559         7/12     5:41:34   13:00     5:40:24
97    Rhiannon Velazquez     F4044          4/9     5:41:00   13:00     5:40:26
98    Leigh Ceci             F5054         6/13     5:41:20   13:01     5:40:55
99    Beth Miller            F5054         7/13     5:41:20   13:01     5:40:56
100   Wade Barry             M5054        11/14     5:47:44   13:14     5:46:20
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101   Jackie Ferguson        F4549          5/9     5:48:06   13:14     5:46:37
102   Theresa Wiese          F5559          4/6     5:48:06   13:15     5:46:53
103   Anthony Lehman         M5559         8/12     5:53:39   13:28     5:52:30
104   Emily Johnson          F3539          7/9     5:54:44   13:29     5:53:11
105   Ken Leboutillier       M5559         9/12     5:54:52   13:30     5:53:34
106   John Walker            M5559        10/12     6:01:20   13:43     5:59:22
107   Matthew Knowlton-Key   M2529          2/3     6:02:20   13:48     6:01:27
108   Ron Brock              M2529          3/3     6:03:19   13:51     6:02:38
109   Shannon Baker          F5559          5/6     6:05:02   13:54     6:03:50
110   Carrie McNish          F4549          6/9     6:07:11   14:00     6:06:36
111   Charlie Tauber         M4549          4/5     6:08:39   14:01     6:07:04
112   Melvin Red Hawk        M6569          2/4     6:16:04   14:19     6:14:51
113   Margaret Sims          F6569          3/3     6:17:59   14:23     6:16:30
114   Gregg Iskra            M4549          5/5     6:21:21   14:31     6:20:05
115   Nik Meeks              M3539        11/14     6:28:26   14:47     6:26:59
116   Elliott Anderson       M2024          5/5     6:35:51   15:04     6:34:33
117   Lea Ann Matura         F5054         8/13     6:39:35   15:13     6:38:32
118   Karyn Haldane          F4549          7/9     6:43:12   15:20     6:41:26
119   Shelly Bitter          F4549          8/9     6:43:26   15:20     6:41:40
120   Theresa Riley          F7074          1/2     6:43:22   15:20     6:41:41
121   James Wiedemer         M6569          3/4     6:47:52   15:31     6:46:18
122   Robert Bishton         M6569          4/4     6:52:25   15:43     6:51:34
123   Rosemary Wilson        F6064          4/5     6:52:26   15:43     6:51:35
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